
OFFICE OF ADMINISTRATION 

DIVISION OF FACILITIES MANAGEMENT, DESIGN AND CONSTRUCTION 
REAL ESTATE SERVICES 

573-751-1003

FMDCREALESTATE@OA.MO.GOV 
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MELISSA MATHIS - COORDINATOR 
OFFICE: 573-751-2375 CELL: 573-694-0758 

Melissa.Mathis@oa.mo.gov 

WEST 
REGION 

MATT PETERS - COORDINATOR 
OFFICE: 573-526-6773 CELL: 573-619-0829 

Matt.Peters@oa.mo.gov 

TENANT SERVICES INSPECTION 

KEITH BONNOT BOB WIBBERG 
OFFICE: 573-526-4741 OFFICE: 573-751-6760 
CELL: 573-680-8297 CELL: 573-694-0761 

Keith.Bonnot@oa.mo.gov Bob.Wibberg@oa.mo.gov 

CRAIG LEPPER BRAD BRENDZEN 

OFFICE: 573-751-3985 OFFICE: 573-526-3240 
Craig.Lepper@oa.mo.gov CELL: 573-694-0763 

Brad.Brendzen@oa.mo.gov 

GARY LONG 
OFFICE: 573-751-6795 KEN STEVENS 
CELL: 573-644-3387 OFFICE: 573-526-5768 

Gary.Long@oa.mo.gov CELL: 573-690-7120 
Ken.Stevens@oa.mo.gov 

Rudi Dallmeyer 
OFFICE: 573-522-2163 

Rudi.Dallmeyer@oa.mo.gov 
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DOUGLAS 034 HOWELL 

OREGON 
RIPhilOZARK 077 046 075 

KYLE WILDE - COORDINATOR 
OFFICE: 573-522-1380 CELL: 573-821-9057 

Kyle.Wilde@oa.mo.gov 

CURT KOLB - COORDINATOR 
SOUTHWEST OFFICE: 573-522-2545 CELL: 573-301-9458 

REGION Curt.Kolb@oa.mo.gov 

RICHARD PARKS - COORDINATOR 
OFFICE: 573-526-6772 CELL: 573-619-0830 

Richard.Parks@oa.mo.gov 

MARK BELLINGER - COORDINATOR 
SOUTHEAST OFFICE: 573-751-3932 CELL: 573-690-7085 

REGION Mark.Bellinger@oa.mo.gov 

JANITORIAL SERVICES FISCAL BUDGET 

AMY RAYMO BONNIE STEENBURGEN LYNNE KEMPKER 
OFFICE: 573-526-5791 OFFICE: 573-526-6893 OFFICE: 573-751-7835 
CELL: 573-619-0831 Bonnie.Steenburgen@oa.mo.gov Lynne.Kempker@oa.mo.gov 

Amy.Raymo@oa.mo.gov 
DONNA HUNTER 

BETH RODEMAN OFFICE: 573-526-1135 
OFFICE: 573-751-2498 Donna.Hunter@oa.mo.gov 

CELL: 573-257-7477 TAMMY WALL 
Beth.Rodeman@oa.mo.gov OFFICE: 573-526-3122 

Tammy. Wall@oa.mo.gov 

CHUCK MAYER JENNIFER KREMER 
OFFICE: 573-751-0669 OFFICE: 573-526-0128 
CELL: 573-508-5190 Jennifer.Kremer@oa.mo.gov 

Chuck.Mayer@oa.mo.gov 
VACANT 

OFFICE: 573-751-4174 
FMDCREALESTATE@oa.mo.gov 

ADMIN. 

SHERI NENNINGER 
OFFICE: 573-751-1003 

Sheri.Nenninger@oa.mo.gov 

LISA CAVENDER, DEPUTY DIRECTOR 
OFFICE: 573-751-7029 
CELL: 573-694-0829 

Lisa. Cavender@oa.mo.gov 
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